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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

CLASS, 11:00-14:00

Module: IDD118R (N)
Staff: OWOLAWI P A
Room: ONLINE - SS

(Soshanguve (South)
Campus)

CLASS, 11:00-14:00

Module: 11S118G (N)
Staff: OWOLAWI P A
Room: ONLINE - SS
(Soshanguve (South)
Campus)

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30
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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

08:00 CLASS, 08:00-11:00 CLASS, 08:00-11:00 CLASS, 08:00-11:00
Module: CAO118G | Module: DSR118G | Module: IDD108G

08:30 (N) (N) (N)
Staff: OWOLAWI P | Staff: OWOLAWI P | Staff: OWOLAWI P
A A A

09:00 Room: ONLINE - SS | Room: ONLINE - SS | Room: ONLINE - SS
(Soshanguve (South) | (Soshanguve (South)| (Soshanguve (South)

09:30 Campus) Campus) Campus)

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00 CLASS, 14:00-17:00
Module: ESD118G (N)

14:30 Staff: OWOLAWI P A

| Room: ONLINE - SS (Soshanguve (South) Campus)

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30
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